Application and Performance Specifi cation Information is Subject to Change Without Notifi cation HID2011V1
DIMENSIONS DATA
Catalog Number
Notes
Job/TitleSPECIFICATION & FEATURES
TAMLITE LIGHTING
tel: (772) 878-4944 or on the web at www.tamliteusa.com
660 NW Peacock Blvd. Port St. Lucie, FL 34986

SOURCE / WATTAGE:
 High Pressure Sodium: 35W to 70W
 Compact Fluorescent: 26W to 42W (1x26, 1x32, 1x42)
 120-277V electronic ballast
LISTING & RATINGS:
 UL or CSA: Listed for wet locations.
WARRANTY:
 Guaranteed for one year against mechanical defects in manufacturing.
*** SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE***
11”
6 ¾” 5 ¼”
Max. Weight 6 lbs.
C US
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE BALLAST
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
CYCHPA35L 35 WATT HPS 120 R-NPF
CYCHPA50L 50 WATT HPS 120 R-NPF
CYCHPA70L 70 WATT HPS 120 R-NPF
Lamp(s) included
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE BALLAST
CYC1X26DL¹ 26 WATT PL 120-277 ELECTRONIC
CYC1X32DL¹ 32 WATT PL 120-277 ELECTRONIC
CYC1X42DL¹ 42 WATT PL 120-277 ELECTRONIC
1 Battery back-up available by adding “B1” to end of part code for 120V or “B2” for 277V.
Lamp(s) included
ORDERING INFORMATION  (FLUORESCENT)
ORDERING INFORMATION (HID)